COND:17
CONDUCTORS
STRANDING
No./DIA (mm)**
NOMINAL DIAMETER
(mm)
CSA
(mm²)
WEIGHT
(kg/m)
PART NO.
7 / 1.70 5.10 16 0.15 BSCW016/T
7 / 2.14 6.42 25 0.23 BSCW025/T
7 / 2.52 7.56 35 0.32 BSCW035/T
19 / 1.78 8.90 50 0.43 BSCW050/T
19 / 2.14 10.70 70 0.62 BSCW070/T
19 / 2.52 12.60 95 0.86 BSCW095/T
37 / 2.03 14.21 120 1.09 BSCW120/T
37 / 2.25 15.75 150 1.33 BSCW150/T
37 / 2.52 17.64 185 1.67 BSCW185/T
61 / 2.25 20.25 240 2.20 BSCW240/T
61 / 2.52 22.68 300 2.76 BSCW300/T
61 / 2.85 25.65 400 3.53 BSCW400/T
Stranded Copper Cable (Tinned)
Material:	 Tinned soft drawn stranded copper cable
Standard:	 BS:EN 60228
STRANDING